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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 16 Men, 50m Fly Open
12.3.2011 - 13:05 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.20 475
2. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.48 462
3. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.96 440
4. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 30.17 431
5. ZIVKOVIC, TOMISLAV 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 31.69 372
6. MILOVANOVIC, MARKO 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.73 371
7. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 32.03 360
8. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 33.59 312
9. STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 35.56 263

10. MILOSEVIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 36.94 235
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 37.40 226
12. PESIC, NIKOLA 96 Uzice 45.07 129

DSQ JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 42.83
S.W.4.4

17 - 18 years

1. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 26.83 613
2. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 27.35 579
3. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.97 541
4. NIKOLIC, Ljubomir 94 Plivacki klub "Sloboda" Uzice 30.39 422
5. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.21 389
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.22 389
7. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 31.93 364
8. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 33.13 326
9. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 33.39 318

10. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 33.84 305
11. RISTIC, Nemanja 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.52 288
12. MILUTINOVIC, BOGDAN 94 Uzice 36.33 247

Open

1. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.28 652
2. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 26.83 613
3. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 27.35 579
4. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.97 541
5. VELICKOVIC, JOVAN 91 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 27.99 540
6. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.36 519
7. MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 28.51 511
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.71 500
9. MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.08 481

10. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.12 479
11. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.20 475
12. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 29.48 462
13. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 29.96 440
14. CANIC, Veljko 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 30.17 431
15. NIKOLIC, Ljubomir 94 Plivacki klub "Sloboda" Uzice 30.39 422
16. DJORDJEVIC, MARKO 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.21 389
17. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 31.22 389
18. JEVREMOVIC, Aleksandar 92 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 31.33 385
19. ZIVKOVIC, TOMISLAV 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 31.69 372
20. MILOVANOVIC, MARKO 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.73 371
21. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 31.93 364
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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 16, Men, 50m Fly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 32.03 360
23. MARKOVIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 33.13 326
24. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 33.39 318
25. KOVACEVIC, David 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 33.59 312
26. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 33.84 305
27. RISTIC, Nemanja 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.52 288
28. STOJANOVIC, MARKO 96 Pk Poseidon Paracin 35.56 263
29. MILUTINOVIC, BOGDAN 94 Uzice 36.33 247
30. MILOSEVIC, Milos 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 36.94 235
31. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 37.40 226
32. PESIC, NIKOLA 96 Uzice 45.07 129

DSQ POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 36.50
S.W.8.4.

DSQ JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 42.83
S.W.4.4


